


سلطـــــــــــــــــــــات

بــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــاردة

Salads

Mezza

تـــبـــولـــــــــــة
فــــتـــــــوش

سلطة جدو 

حمص
متبل بذنجان

لبنة بالثوم
بذنجان الراهب
حمص بالقورما
حمص باللحمة
حمص بالكفتة

ورق عنب
طاجن

Tabouleh
Fattouch
Jeddo Salad

Hommos
Mtabal Batenjen
Labne Btoum
Batenjen Raheb
Hommos Awarma
Hommos Lahme
Hommos Kafta
Warak Enab
Tajin

6
6
5

4.5
4

3.5
5.5
8
8
8
5
6



Mezzaســـــــــــــــــــــــــخـــنـــة

بطاطا مقلية
بطاطا بالكزبرة

بطاطا حرة
بطاطا مشوية

سمبوسك باللحمة
رقاقات بالجبنة

كبة باللحمة
معجنات مشكل

لحمة راس عصفور
بالحامض

بدبس الرمان
بالخضار
سجق
مقانق

French Fries 
Batata Bel Kezebra
Batata Harra
Batata Meshwiye
Sambousek B Lahme 
Rekakat Jebne
Kebbe B lahme
Mouajanat Mshakal
Lahme Ras Asfour
Bel Hamod
Bi Debes L Remen
Bel Khodra
Sojok 
Makanek 

4
5
5

3.5
5
5

6.5
10
12

9
9



ســـنـدويشات
Sandwiches

لحمة بقر
لحمة غنم

كفتة
كباب بربور

طاووق
طاووق سبيشال

مقانق
سجق

بطاطا مقلية

Beef Meat
Lamb Meat
Kafta
Kabab Barbour
Tawouk
Tawouk Special
Makanek
Sojok
Fries

All sandwiches are served with a special combo

7.5
7.5
7
7
6
7
6
6

3.5



بربـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــور

نيـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــة

Specialties

Nayye
pre-order only وصّّـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــونا

لسانات
نخاعات
سناسل

فوارغ
بيض غنم

هبرة نية
قصبة نية

تابلة نية
كفتة نية

كبة نية
لوحة نية

Lsenet
Nkhaat
Sanesel
Fweregh
Beid Ghanam

Habra Nayye
Kasbe Nayye
Tebleh Nayye
Kafta Nayye
Kebbe Nayye
Lawha Nayye

9
9
12
25
13

13
13
13
13
13
24



Masheweعالفـــــــــــــــــــــــحم

لحمة بقر
لحمة غنم

سناسل غنم
كفتة

كباب بربور
طاووق

شيش
Skwr.

صحن
Plat.

كيلو
Kg.

Beef Meat
Lamb Meat
Sanesel
Kafta
Kabab
Tawouk

48
50
55
40
40
28

16
18
18
19
19
12

6
6.5
6.5
4
4
3

نص كيلو مشكل
كيلو مشكل

نص فروج مسحب
فروج مسحب

1/2 Kg. Mshakal
Kilo Mshakal
1/2 Farrouj Msahab
Farrouj Msahab

25
47
9
15



عـالخفيف
Formule

تبولة
فتوش

حمص
متبل باذنجان

لبنة بالثوم
ورق عنب

بطاطا مقلية
بطاطا بالكزبرة

ة معجنات مشكّلل
سجق
كيلو مشكّللمقانق

عرق مفتوح

25$عالشخـــــــص

Tabouleh
Fattouch
Hommos
Mtabal Batenjen
Labne Btoum
Warak Enab
French Fries
Batata Bel Kezebra
Mouajanat Mshakal
Sojok
Makanek
KiloMshakal

Open Araq



يا لطيف
Formule

تبولة
فتوش

حمص
متبل باذنجان

لبنة بالثوم
طاجن

حمص كفتة
ورق عنب

بطاطا مقلية
بطاطا بالكزبرة

ة معجنات مشكّلل
سجق

راس عصفور
كيلو مشكّللمقانق

أوبن بلاك لايبل
أو شيفاز ريجال

35$عالشخـــــــص

Tabouleh
Fattouch
Hommos
Mtabal Batenjen
Labne Btoum
Tajin
Hommos Kafta
Warak Enab
French Fries
Batata Bel Kezebra
Mouajanat Mshakal
Sojok
Ras Asfour
Makanek
KiloMshakal

Open  Black Label
or Chivas Regal





سلطـــــــــــــــــــــات

نقــــــــــــــــــــــرشات

Salads

Appetizers

Nachos
Tortilla Chips - Multi cheese - salsa sauce

Loaded Fries
Fries - crispy chicken - cheese -cheddar sauce - honey mustard
crispy chips -BBQ sauce

Mozzarella Sticks
4 pcs mozzarella sticks - cocktail sauce

Chicken Tenders
4 pes chicken tenders - cocktail sauce

Chicken Ceasar Salad
Lettuce -cherry tomato - chicken grilled - parmesan cheese - ceasar sauce

Crab Salad
Lettuce - Rocca - cherry tomato - cucumber- corn - carrots - crab - 
cocktail sauce

4

7.5

7

7.5

4.2

5



مــن بــــــرا البلد

بــــــــــــــــــــــرغــــــــــــــــــر

Sandwiches

Burgers

Steak Sandwich
Steak - Red & yellow green peppers - onion - fresh mushroom
melted cheese -baguette - soya sauce - mayo sauce

Beef Burger
Burger bun-beef- coleslaw - pickles - tomato - ketchup- mayo

Submarine
Ham - special salami - cheese - lettuce - pickles - tomato 
mayo mustard sauce-baguette

Special Burger
Cocktail sauce - pickles - ham - cheese + ham + saleme - tomato -coleslow

Fajita Sandwich
Chicken - Red, yellow, green peppers - onion - fresh mushroom
melted cheese - baguette - soya sauce -mayo sauce

Chicken Burger
Burger bun - grilled breast chicken -lettuce - pickles - mayo sauce

Chicken Sub
Chicken - cheese - lettuce - tomato - special sauce - baguette

Hot Dog Sandwich
Hot Dog - cheddar - Special Sauce - Ketchup - Chips - baguette

9

6.5

7

9

7.5

6

8

7

All sandwiches & burgers are served with fries & cocktail sauce on side



شي حــــــــــــــــــــــلو

شي ســـــــــــــخن

Dessert

Hot Beverages

Pain Perdue
Ashta Barbour
Fondant Au Chocolat
Knefe

Rakwe Turkish Coffee
Espresso
Nescafe (3in1 or 2in1)

Nescafe Black
Regular Tea
Green tea - Camomille
Cappuccino

7
6
7
6

2
1.5

2
1.5

2
1.5

2



شي ببــــــــــــــــــورد

بــيـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــرة

نفــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــس

Cold Beverages

Beer

Shisha

Water Small
Water Large
Soft Drink
Ice Tea
Perrier
Juice

Almaza Regular or Light

Almaza Mexican Regular or Light

Shisha Mouassal
Ras Mouassal

0.75
0.85
1.75

2
2.5

2

4
4.5

5
3



Drinksكــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــحول

قنينة

قنينة

قنينة

2/1  قنينة

4/1  قنينة2/1  قنينة

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

1/2 Bottle

1/2 Bottle1/4 Bottle

كاس

كاس

كاسكباية

Glass

Glass

GlassGlass

Red Wine Kefraya

White Wine Kefraya

Rose Wine Kefraya

Red Label
Black Label

Brun
Baladi

 Stoli
Greygoose
Ketel One
Zubruvka

Gordons
Zubruvka

6.5
5
5

25
35

18
15

10

7
9

7
6

3.5
3

7
7
7
4

8
4

22
20
20

45
65

25
20

35
65
65
30

35
12

Wine

Whiskey

Arak

Vodka

Gin



https://www.instagram.com/barbourrestaurant/
https://www.tiktok.com/@barbour.restaurant

